During the period between 22 April

g
arise

and 26 April 2024 Arise AB (publ) (LEI
549300FOT7EEB5QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The
repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of
the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 26 April 2024 amounts

to 2,053,894 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 44,494,235.

Aggregated details

Date Aggregated daily volume (number | Weighted average share price per | Total daily transaction value
of shares) day (SEK) (SEK)
22/04/2024 12,898 38.5187 496,814.19
23/04/2024 14,684 38.8802 570,916.86
24/04/2024 15,179 38.7702 588,492.87
25/04/2024 15,365 37.5714 577,284.56
26/04/2024 13,589 37.7044 512,365.09
Details per transaction
22 APRIL 2024
Volume
Time (number Price Aggregated daily volume Weighted average share price per
of (SEK) (number of shares) day (SEK)
shares)
22/04/2024 09:48:43 350 38.45 350 38.4500
22/04/2024 10:21:56 104 38.65 454 38.4958
22/04/2024 10:21:56 600 38.65 1,054 38.5836
22/04/2024 10:21:56 284 38.65 1,338 38.5977
22/04/2024 10:52:40 4 38.45 1,342 38.5972
22/04/2024 10:52:40 191 38.45 1,533 38.5789
22/04/2024 10:52:40 4 38.45 1,537 38.5786
22/04/2024 10:52:40 1,192 38.45 2,729 38.5224
22/04/2024 10:52:40 284 38.45 3,013 38.5156
22/04/2024 10:52:40 444 38.45 3,457 38.5072
22/04/2024 10:52:40 284 38.45 3,741 38.5028
22/04/2024 10:52:40 275 38.45 4,016 38.4992
22/04/2024 12:11:23 735 38.50 4,751 38.4993
22/04/2024 12:11:23 1,145 38.50 5,896 38.4995
22/04/2024 12:46:32 96 38.50 5,992 38.4995
22/04/2024 12:46:32 25 38.50 6,017 38.4995
22/04/2024 12:46:32 63 38.50 6,080 38.4995
22/04/2024 12:46:32 600 38.50 6,680 38.4995
22/04/2024 12:46:32 834 38.50 7,514 38.4996
22/04/2024 14:33:29 44 38.55 7,558 38.4999
22/04/2024 15:13:34 79 38.55 7,637 38.5004
22/04/2024 15:17:36 15 38.55 7,652 38.5005

code




22/04/2024 15:34:20 3,194 38.55 10,846 38.5151
22/04/2024 16:01:56 127 38.50 10,973 38.5149
22/04/2024 16:05:58 468 38.50 11,441 38.5143
22/04/2024 16:05:58 78 38.50 11,519 38.5142
22/04/2024 16:38:06 393 38.50 11,912 38.5137
22/04/2024 16:43:04 188 38.50 12,100 38.5135
22/04/2024 16:58:11 3 38.55 12,103 38.5135
22/04/2024 17:02:14 49 38.55 12,152 38.5137
22/04/2024 17:21:38 146 38.60 12,298 38.5147
22/04/2024 17:21:38 600 38.60 12,898 38.5187
23 APRIL 2024
23/04/2024 09:36:19 228 38.70 228 38.7000
23/04/2024 09:36:19 15 38.70 243 38.7000
23/04/2024 09:36:19 56 38.70 299 38.7000
23/04/2024 09:36:19 4 38.70 303 38.7000
23/04/2024 09:36:19 72 38.70 375 38.7000
23/04/2024 09:56:21 96 38.80 471 38.7204
23/04/2024 09:56:21 245 38.80 716 38.7476
23/04/2024 11:36:33 126 38.85 842 38.7629
23/04/2024 11:36:33 15 38.85 857 38.7645
23/04/2024 11:36:33 76 38.85 933 38.7714
23/04/2024 11:36:33 314 38.85 1,247 38.7912
23/04/2024 11:36:33 2 38.85 1,249 38.7913
23/04/2024 11:44:36 26 38.85 1,275 38.7925
23/04/2024 11:44:36 46 38.85 1,321 38.7945
23/04/2024 13:04:48 5 38.95 1,326 38.7951
23/04/2024 13:04:48 227 38.95 1,553 38.8177
23/04/2024 13:12:50 61 38.95 1,614 38.8227
23/04/2024 13:12:50 48 38.95 1,662 38.8264
23/04/2024 13:16:53 5 39.00 1,667 38.8269
23/04/2024 13:16:53 15 39.00 1,682 38.8285
23/04/2024 13:16:53 56 39.00 1,738 38.8340
23/04/2024 13:16:53 600 39.00 2,338 38.8766
23/04/2024 13:16:53 15 39.00 2,353 38.8774
23/04/2024 13:16:53 15 39.00 2,368 38.8782
23/04/2024 13:16:53 50 39.00 2,418 38.8807
23/04/2024 13:16:53 600 39.00 3,018 38.9044
23/04/2024 13:16:53 15 39.00 3,033 38.9049
23/04/2024 13:16:53 2 39.00 3,035 38.9049
23/04/2024 13:29:13 5,528 39.00 8,563 38.9663
23/04/2024 14:22:45 833 38.65 9,396 38.9383
23/04/2024 15:14:25 590 38.90 9,986 38.9360
23/04/2024 15:42:11 2,344 38.80 12,330 38.9102
23/04/2024 16:34:38 6 38.55 12,336 38.9100
23/04/2024 16:49:49 539 38.55 12,875 38.8949
23/04/2024 16:55:33 69 38.60 12,944 38.8933
23/04/2024 16:55:33 4 38.65 12,948 38.8933
23/04/2024 17:18:18 15 38.75 12,963 38.8931
23/04/2024 17:18:18 590 38.75 13,553 38.8869
23/04/2024 17:21:04 986 38.80 14,539 38.8810
23/04/2024 17:29:52 85 38.80 14,624 38.8805
23/04/2024 17:29:52 60 38.80 14,684 38.8802




24 APRIL 2024

24/04/2024 09:27:22 1,936 38.75 1,936 38.7500
24/04/2024 10:24:22 181 38.70 2,117 38.7457
24/04/2024 10:24:22 151 38.70 2,268 38.7427
24/04/2024 11:21:21 1,755 38.70 4,023 38.7241
24/04/2024 11:21:21 453 38.70 4,476 38.7216
24/04/2024 11:52:19 144 38.70 4,620 38.7210
24/04/2024 11:52:19 321 38.70 4,941 38.7196
24/04/2024 12:21:10 278 38.75 5,219 38.7212
24/04/2024 12:21:10 287 38.75 5,506 38.7227
24/04/2024 12:51:40 18 38.70 5,524 38.7226
24/04/2024 13:22:28 36 38.90 5,560 38.7238
24/04/2024 13:22:28 3 38.90 5,563 38.7239
24/04/2024 13:22:28 15 38.90 5,578 38.7244
24/04/2024 13:22:28 363 38.90 5,941 38.7351
24/04/2024 13:38:57 3 38.80 5,944 38.7351
24/04/2024 13:40:00 583 38.90 6,527 38.7498
24/04/2024 13:40:00 72 38.90 6,599 38.7515
24/04/2024 13:41:37 1,786 38.70 8,385 38.7405
24/04/2024 15:19:42 695 38.85 9,080 38.7489
24/04/2024 16:16:02 554 38.95 9,634 38.7605
24/04/2024 16:48:00 7 38.85 9,641 38.7605
24/04/2024 16:48:00 165 38.85 9,806 38.7620
24/04/2024 16:48:00 637 38.85 10,443 38.7674
24/04/2024 16:48:00 2,413 38.85 12,856 38.7829
24/04/2024 17:04:26 24 38.70 12,880 38.7827
24/04/2024 17:29:39 608 38.70 13,488 38.7790
24/04/2024 17:29:39 562 38.70 14,050 38.7759
24/04/2024 17:29:39 281 38.70 14,331 38.7744
24/04/2024 17:29:39 281 38.70 14,612 38.7729
24/04/2024 17:29:39 137 38.70 14,749 38.7723
24/04/2024 17:29:39 140 38.70 14,889 38.7716
24/04/2024 17:29:39 290 38.70 15,179 38.7702
25 APRIL 2024
25/04/2024 09:29:18 451 37.95 451 37.9500
25/04/2024 09:29:18 1,640 37.95 2,091 37.9500
25/04/2024 10:17:09 1,646 38.10 3,737 38.0161
25/04/2024 11:33:51 344 38.00 4,081 38.0147
25/04/2024 11:33:51 33 38.00 4,114 38.0146
25/04/2024 11:33:51 375 38.00 4,489 38.0134
25/04/2024 11:33:51 75 38.00 4,564 38.0132
25/04/2024 11:33:51 938 38.00 5,502 38.0109
25/04/2024 13:25:12 497 37.95 5,999 38.0059
25/04/2024 13:41:28 602 37.95 6,601 38.0008
25/04/2024 13:41:28 70 37.95 6,671 38.0002
25/04/2024 13:41:28 65 37.95 6,736 37.9998
25/04/2024 13:54:16 1,538 37.80 8,274 37.9626
25/04/2024 15:13:25 1,628 37.40 9,902 37.8701
25/04/2024 16:01:37 733 37.05 10,635 37.8136
25/04/2024 16:01:37 283 37.05 10,918 37.7938
25/04/2024 16:01:37 462 37.05 11,380 37.7636
25/04/2024 16:01:37 446 37.05 11,826 37.7367




25/04/2024 16:05:21 294 37.00 12,120 37.7188
25/04/2024 16:05:21 241 37.00 12,361 37.7048
25/04/2024 16:05:21 615 37.00 12,976 37.6714
25/04/2024 16:05:21 495 37.00 13,471 37.6467
25/04/2024 16:05:21 172 37.00 13,643 37.6386
25/04/2024 16:05:21 431 37.00 14,074 37.6190
25/04/2024 16:05:21 617 37.00 14,691 37.5930
25/04/2024 16:47:35 469 37.10 15,160 37.5778
25/04/2024 16:47:35 9 37.10 15,169 37.5775
25/04/2024 16:47:35 196 37.10 15,365 37.5714
26 APRIL 2024
26/04/2024 09:37:53 404 37.10 404 37.1000
26/04/2024 09:37:53 374 37.10 778 37.1000
26/04/2024 10:03:10 28 37.40 806 37.1104
26/04/2024 10:03:10 89 37.40 895 37.1392
26/04/2024 10:03:10 320 37.40 1,215 37.2079
26/04/2024 10:03:10 623 37.40 1,838 37.2730
26/04/2024 11:04:08 551 37.40 2,389 37.3023
26/04/2024 11:15:30 1,720 37.45 4,109 37.3641
26/04/2024 11:15:30 397 37.45 4,506 37.3717
26/04/2024 13:04:33 1,399 37.85 5,905 37.4850
26/04/2024 13:04:33 175 37.85 6,080 37.4955
26/04/2024 13:04:33 197 37.85 6,277 37.5066
26/04/2024 15:42:04 3,037 37.80 9,314 37.6023
26/04/2024 16:38:35 1,415 37.90 10,729 37.6416
26/04/2024 16:38:35 562 37.90 11,291 37.6544
26/04/2024 17:08:27 605 37.95 11,896 37.6695
26/04/2024 17:08:27 37 37.95 11,933 37.6703
26/04/2024 17:08:56 26 37.95 11,959 37.6709
26/04/2024 17:08:56 1,630 37.95 13,589 37.7044




